works forming the sObject of this Invitation to Tender Is one hundred and twenty (120) days.

3. Lot

The work is as follows: FOR THE COMPLETION WORK OF A PORTABLE WATER BY GRAVITY IN WUM

TOWN, WUM CENTRAL SUB DIVISION, MENCHUM DIVISION OF THE NORTH WEST REGION.

4. Estimated cost

The estimated cost after preliminary studies is 35 000 000 FCFA (Thirty Five million FCFA).

5. Participation and origin
Participation to this Invitation to Tender Is opened to Comeroonian enterprises that are In

compliance with the Cameroon laws.
6. Financing

Works which form the subject of this Invitation to Tender shall be financed by the 2019 Public

[...]

Les travaux d'Achevement de I'Adduction d'Eau Potable Gravitalre de la vllle du WUM dans

I'Arrondissement de Wum Centrale, Departement de la Menchum, Region du Nord-Ouest.

5. Cout previsionnel

Le cout previsionnel de I'operotion 6 Tissue des etudes prealables est de Trente-cinq millions francs
CPA (35 000 000 FCFA)

6. Participation et origine
La participation a cette consultation est ouverte oux entreprises de droit camerounais.

7. Financement

Les travaux objet du present appel d'offres sont finances par le Budget d'Investissement Publics
MINEE du Cameroun de I'exercice 2019.